
Itinerary 
Patagonia and Antarctica – January 2010 
 

Day Date    
Trip 
Day 

Thursday 31-December-2009 Melbourne to Santiago Depart 0700 Arrive 1200   Day 01 
Friday 01-January-2010 Santiago de Chile   Day 02 

Saturday 02-January-2010 
Santiago to Punta Arenas Depart 0820 Arrive 1145 to Eco Camp Torres 
del Paine National Park   Day 03 

Sunday 03-January-2010 Eco Camp Torres del Paine National Park   Day 04 
Monday 04-January-2010 Eco Camp Torres del Paine National Park   Day 05 
Tuesday 05-January-2010 Eco Camp Torres del Paine National Park   Day 06 
Wednesday 06-January-2010 Torres del Paine National Park to Punta Arenas and Ushuaia   Day 07 
Thursday 07-January-2010 Ushuaia Embark Polar Pioneer 1600-1700 Day 01  Day 08 
Friday 08-January-2010 At sea towards the Falkland Islands Day 02  Day 09 
Saturday 09-January-2010 Landing on the Falkland Islands Day 03  Day 10 
Sunday 10-January-2010 Stanley, Falkland Islands Day 04  Day 11 
Monday 11-January-2010 At sea bound for South Georgia Day 05  Day 12 
Tuesday 12-January-2010 At sea bound for South Georgia Day 06  Day 13 
Wednesday 13-January-2010 South Georgia Day 07  Day 14 
Thursday 14-January-2010 South Georgia Day 08  Day 15 
Friday 15-January-2010 South Georgia Day 09  Day 16 
Saturday 16-January-2010 South Georgia Day 10  Day 17 
Sunday 17-January-2010 At Sea Day 11  Day 18 
Monday 18-January-2010 South Orkney Islands Day 12  Day 19 
Tuesday 19-January-2010 At Sea/Elephant Island Day 13  Day 20 
Wednesday 20-January-2010 Antarctic Peninsula Day 14  Day 21 
Thursday 21-January-2010 Antarctic Peninsula Day 15  Day 22 
Friday 22-January-2010 Antarctic Peninsula Day 16  Day 23 
Saturday 23-January-2010 Drake Passage Day 17  Day 24 
Sunday 24-January-2010 Drake Passage Day 18  Day 25 
Monday 25-January-2010 Ushuaia to Buenos Aries Depart 1105 Arrive 1522 Day 19  Day 26 
Tuesday 26-January-2010 Buenos Aries to Melbourne Depart 1950   Day 27 
Wednesday 27-January-2010    Day 28 
Thursday 28-January-2010 Arrive Melbourne 0750   Day 29 

 


